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B o n i t a  E l e m e n t a r y

The 5 Competencies: 

SelfSelfSelf
Awareness:Awareness:Awareness:

SEL or Social Emotional

Learning is the process

through which all young

people and adults acquire and

apply the knowledge, skills,

and attitudes to develop

healthy identities, manage

emotions and achieve

personal and collective

goals, feel and show empathy

for others, establish and

maintain supportive

relationships, and make

responsible and caring

decisions.

throughout the year we will

learn about the 5 SEL

competencies. 

Self Awareness

Social Awareness

Self Management

Relationship Skills

Responsible Decision

Making

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

The abilities to understand

one’s own emotions,

thoughts, and values and

how they influence behavior

across contexts. This

includes capacities to

recognize one’s strengths

and limitations with a well-

grounded sense of

confidence and purpose.

Source: CASEL FRAMEWORK

identifying emotions 

communicating emotions 

self- esteem

learning styles

Main components we will

focus on: 

1.

2.

3.

4.

Read About ItRead About ItRead About It

Reading is a great way to help your

student gain a deeper

understanding of the topic. Please

click on the picture above to view a

list of books about emotions!

please note that I did not create this list nor have

I read all of these books, so please read the

descriptions to choose books that are right for

you and your family.
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https://imaginationsoup.net/books-kids-emotions-feelings/
https://casel.org/fundamentals-of-sel/what-is-the-casel-framework/#social-emotional-learning

